
Gateshead Indoor Series - meeting 3 ( 16th January 2019)

Result Grade

60mH
U13G 340 HANNAH LOTT MORPETH HARRIERS 10.73

U13G 252 HANNAH WILSON BLYTH RUNNING CLUB 10.91

U13G 232 REBECCA HARRISON SOUTH SHIELDS HARRIERS 11.18

U15G 204 GEORGINA MABBOTT GATESHEAD HARRIERS 10.23

U15G 226 MILLY GOSLING NORTH SHIELDS POLY 10.70

U15G 225 MILLIE TRAIN BLYTH RUNNING CLUB 10.75

U15G 205 GRACE JOHNSON BLAYDON HARRIERS 10.94

U15G 273 LEXI BROWN JARROW & HEBBURN 10.29

U15G 316 HANNAH WALKER WALLSEND HARRIERS 11.73

U15G 330 CHARLOTTE GRAHAM GATESHEAD HARRIERS 11.99

U17W 326 PHILIPPA ELLIS GATESHEAD HARRIERS 9.00 2

U17W 353 KATE SMITH TYNEDALE HARRIERS 9.56 4

U17W 185 ASHLEY WATSON HARTLEPOOL YOUTH ATHLETICS 10.18

U17W 394 GRACE GNEZERE BLAYDON HARRIERS 10.45

U17W 313 AALIYAH PEACOCK GATESHEAD HARRIERS 10.57

U17W 324 ABBEY HOLMAN CHESTER LE STREET 12.00

U17M 268 AARON LILISTONE BLAYDON HARRIERS 9.20

SM 350 JASON NICHOLSON GATESHEAD HARRIERS 8.21 3

SM 246 WILL RITCHIE-MOULIN DURHAM UNI 8.23 3

U20M 334 OLIVER LEWIS GATESHEAD HARRIERS 9.04

U20M 189 CONNOR SPLEVINS NORTH SHIELDS POLY 9.30

SM 194 DARREN TOWART TYNEDALE HARRIERS 9.97 M40

60m
U13B 236 RYAN HODGE HARTLEPOOL YOUTH ATHLETICS 9.13

U13B 213 JOSEPH JAMES ANDERSONBLYTH RUNNING CLUB 9.21

U13B 196 ELLIOT MAVIR MORPETH HARRIERS 9.38

U13B 284 TOM WALLACE BLAYDON HARRIERS 9.88

U13B 186 CHAD HORSMAN BLYTH RUNNING CLUB 9.90

U13B 258 JONATHAN KRAMER HARTLEPOOL YOUTH ATHLETICS 10.08

U13B 301 JOSHUA CHRISP BLYTH RUNNING CLUB 8.28 3

U13B 322 RHYS BRUNTON NORTH SHIELDS POLY 8.41 4

U13B 315 ALEX WALKER WALLSEND HARRIERS 9.09

U13B 314 BAILEY PEACOCK GATESHEAD HARRIERS 9.12

U13B 306 MARKUS LAWSON GATESHEAD HARRIERS 9.18

U13B 331 JAK JARVIS SUNDERLAND HARRIERS 9.33

U13B 362 DYLAN TOWNDROW UNATTACHED 8.80

U13B 339 ELLIOT ROBERTSON NORTH SHIELDS POLY 9.13

U13B 343 FENIC COUZENS CHESTER LE STREET 9.26

U13B 367 JAKOB ADAMS NORTH SHIELDS POLY 9.30

U13B 361 CALLUM MAY NORTH SHIELDS POLY 9.39

U13B 366 KIMI NTWALI NORTH SHIELDS POLY 9.89

U13B 386 REUBEN MOSS WALLSEND HARRIERS 9.04

U13B 384 JOE WILLIS SUNDERLAND HARRIERS 9.30

U13B 381 NOAH SCOTT LOW FELL RC 9.37

U13B 289 LOUIE RUSSELL CHESTER LE STREET 10.13

U13G 317 MADDIE BARBOUR NORTH SHIELDS POLY 8.90 4

U13G 319 ALTHEA JOHNSON MIDDLESBROUGH/MANDALE 8.98 4



U13G 320 FREYA LILIE MIDDLESBROUGH/MANDALE 9.16

U13G 218 LILY BRADLEY NORTH SHIELDS POLY 9.23

U13G 237 SADIE PARKER BLYTH RUNNING CLUB 9.25

U13G 239 TORI BUCKLEY DARLINGTON HARRIERS 9.54

U13G 342 MAYA TURNER BLYTH RUNNING CLUB 8.81 3

U13G 347 LILY WHITE CHESTER LE STREET 8.94 4

U13G 356 SAVEENA MULLIN MORPETH HARRIERS 9.41

U13G 345 SOPHIE JACKSON NORTH SHIELDS POLY 9.96

U13G 269 EMILY BOND NORTH SHIELDS POLY 8.97 4

U13G 340 HANNAH LOTT MORPETH HARRIERS 9.20

U13G 379 AOIFE BLAND NORTH SHIELDS POLY 9.35

U13G 380 LUCY FITZPATRICK NORTH SHIELDS POLY 9.57

U15B 305 ULRICH LAWSON GATESHEAD HARRIERS 7.82 3

U15B 255 STEWART BESTFORD BLYTH RUNNING CLUB 7.88 3

U15B 212 JOEL BROWN-KING GATESHEAD HARRIERS 7.91 3

U15B 302 FERGUS GREEN HARTLEPOOL YOUTH ATHLETICS 8.14 4

U15B 209 HUGO FLETCHER GATESHEAD HARRIERS 8.65

U15B 203 GEORGE FORREST GATESHEAD HARRIERS 9.01

U15B 338 BENI AYUK GATESHEAD HARRIERS 8.01 4

U15B 355 JOSHUA HICKSON GATESHEAD HARRIERS 8.20 4

U15B 349 SCOTT TEMPLE HARTLEPOOL YOUTH ATHLETICS 8.97

U15B 385 CARL CHARLTON HOUGHTON HARRIERS 9.32

U15B 401 LEON HALL TYNEDALE HARRIERS 8.17 4

U13B 374 JAKE BUTLER MIDDLESBROUGH/MANDALE 8.20 4

U15B 283 ALEX WALLACE BLAYDON HARRIERS 9.16

U15B 328 ANDREW CAYGILL JARROW & HEBBURN 9.45

U15G 204 GEORGINA MABBOTT GATESHEAD HARRIERS 8.56 4

U15G 192 DAISY ROBSON MIDDLESBROUGH/MANDALE 9.02

U15G 219 LILY CASSIDY GATESHEAD HARRIERS 9.05

U15G 226 MILLY GOSLING NORTH SHIELDS POLY 9.11

U15G 272 JESSIE DAVISON NORTH SHIELDS POLY 9.30

U15G 205 GRACE JOHNSON BLAYDON HARRIERS 9.40

U15G 346 EVIE HARRISON GATESHEAD HARRIERS 8.58 4

U15G 330 CHARLOTTE GRAHAM GATESHEAD HARRIERS 8.94

U15G 309 LUCY WEBSTER GATESHEAD HARRIERS 9.15

U15G 364 LILY HUMPHRIES NORTH SHIELDS POLY 9.16

U15G 323 KATIE HOLMAN CHESTER LE STREET 9.67

U15G 369 CHLOE TIFFEN PHOENIX FLYERS 11.36

U15G 193 DARCEY GARBUTT DARLINGTON HARRIERS 8.14 1

U15G 372 JOY BAFFOE-BONNIE MIDDLESBROUGH/MANDALE 8.76

U15G 378 CHIMBUSONMA OKEY MIDDLESBROUGH/MANDALE 9.01

U15G 371 SOPHIE BROOKS MIDDLESBROUGH/MANDALE 9.15

U15G 388 ELINA RANHAM GATESHEAD HARRIERS 9.35

U15G 390 LYNDA AJAYI GATESHEAD HARRIERS 8.62 4

U15G 396 JOANNA IRVING NORTH SHIELDS POLY 8.63 4

U15G 391 SUMAYAH DYIBALI GATESHEAD HARRIERS 8.88

U15B 310 ERICA VILHENA GATESHEAD HARRIERS 9.36

U13G 299 BRENNA WALKER GATESHEAD HARRIERS 9.87

Round 1 SM 373 CIARAN MCGUIRE NORTHUMBERLAND UNI 7.07

SM 350 JASON NICHOLSON GATESHEAD HARRIERS 7.13

U17M 351 LEWIS CANT GATESHEAD HARRIERS 7.40 4

U17M 223 MATTHEW LUMB GATESHEAD HARRIERS 7.60

U20M 311 JOSH ERRINGTON JARROW & HEBBURN DQ

SM 233 REECE PALMER (T20) CHESTER LE STREET DQ

U20M 334 OLIVER LEWIS GATESHEAD HARRIERS 7.37



U17M 290 LUKE RUSSELL CHESTER LE STREET 7.57

U20M 274 ADAM SWALWELL BLYTH RUNNING CLUB 7.57

U20M 352 MATTHEW CANT GATESHEAD HARRIERS 7.57

SM 383 JUSTIN COOPER GATESHEAD HARRIERS 7.66

U20M 375 BENJAMIN SCHOFIELD CITY OF YORK 7.78

U17M 318 A J BARBOUR NORTH SHIELDS POLY 7.87

U17M 268 AARON LILISTONE BLAYDON HARRIERS 7.94

U20W 341 NICOLA CAYGILL JARROW & HEBBURN 8.01

U17W 325 MEGAN COSTELLO GATESHEAD HARRIERS 8.05 3

SM 295 GARY FENWICK TYNEDALE HARRIERS 8.08

U20M 327 MIKOLAYT KALIK CHESTER LE STREET 8.12

U17M 335 ALEX JACKSON UNATTACHED 7.79

U17M 368 ROHN MRAKKALSHERRYGATESHEAD HARRIERS 7.98

U17M 336 LUCA TARANU DURHAM CITY HARRIERS 8.12

U17W 332 HEATHER MACDONALDBLYTH RUNNING CLUB 8.21 4

U17M 398 JACK GARRETT GATESHEAD HARRIERS 8.27

U17W 277 CHARLOTTE DEVITT NORTH SHIELDS POLY 8.70

SM 233 REECE PALMER (T20) CHESTER LE STREET 7.74

SM 358 PAUL DONAGHY DURHAM CITY HARRIERS 8.05

U20M 365 MATTHEW MCATOMINEYGATESHEAD HARRIERS 8.11

U17W 393 JESS LIVELY NORTH SHIELDS POLY 8.19 4

U17W 392 LUCY ERRINGTON NORTH SHIELDS POLY 8.28 4

U20W 329 RACHEL CAYGILL JARROW & HEBBURN 8.28

U20M 311 JOSH ERRINGTON JARROW & HEBBURN 7.16 3

U17M 337 MACRICH DELOS REYESDURHAM CITY HARRIERS 8.23

U20M 266 DANIEL MCLAUGHLIN DURHAM CITY HARRIERS 8.25

U17W 293 SUSAN FOLORUNSO GATESHEAD HARRIERS 8.51

U17W 188 CHARLOTTE KELSEY MIDDLESBROUGH/MANDALE 8.54

U17W 294 DAISY PERCIVAL GATESHEAD HARRIERS 8.55

U17W 353 KATE SMITH TYNEDALE HARRIERS 8.37

U17W 185 ASHLEY WATSON HARTLEPOOL YOUTH ATHLETICS 8.52

SW 382 AMY BARRON JARROW & HEBBURN 8.64

SW 360 KATE BOWER DARLINGTON HARRIERS 8.66

U17W 267 AMY COLLING DURHAM CITY HARRIERS 8.68

U20W 357 JESSICA FIELDS KINGSTON UPON HULL 8.95

SW 376 GRACE LOVELL GATESHEAD HARRIERS 8.39

U17W 280 QUISHA GRAHAM UNATTACHED 8.56

U17W 197 EMILY PARROTT GATESHEAD HARRIERS 8.76

U17W 298 KAITLYN AUTON GATESHEAD HARRIERS 8.78

U17W 265 ELLIE HARRIS DURHAM CITY HARRIERS 8.94

SM 296 CHRIS FENWICK TYNEDALE HARRIERS 8.95

SM 194 DARREN TOWART TYNEDALE HARRIERS 7.89

U20W 354 LOUISE SMITH TYNEDALE HARRIERS 8.65

U17W 359 COURTNEY MADDEN UNATTACHED 8.83

U17W 389 SABRINA RAHMAN GATESHEAD HARRIERS 8.98

U17W 288 ORLA CARTY GATESHEAD HARRIERS 9.04

SM 214 JULIAN IONS NORTH EAST VETERANS DQ

U17M 201 FRED HUNT ALLERTON JUNIOR ATHLETICS 8.33

U17W 308 ALICE WOODHOUSE JARROW & HEBBURN 8.65

SW 348 JANE HENDERSON CROOK AND DISTRICT 8.91

U20M 300 ROWAN CHRISTIE JARROW & HEBBURN 8.91       

U17W 344 MARTHA TOPPING NORTH SHIELDS POLY 9.15

U17W 324 ABBEY HOLMAN CHESTER LE STREET 9.17

SM 397 STEVE DODDS NORTH SHIELDS POLY 9.03

U17W 321 EMILY HODGSON MIDDLESBROUGH/MANDALE 9.04

U20W 198 EMILY STEWART (T38) GATESHEAD HARRIERS 9.28

SW 220 LOURDES BRADLEY NORTH SHIELDS POLY 9.30

U17W 387 SOPHIE LUKE CHESTER LE STREET 9.44



U17W 279 FREYA ROBINSON NORTH SHIELDS POLY 9.59

SM 214 JULIAN IONS NORTH EAST VETERANS 7.94

U17W 399 HEATHER CROSBIE NORTH SHIELDS POLY 8.88

U17W 400 LILY JAMISON NORTH SHIELDS POLY 9.21

SW 307 RACHEL PARTINGTON CHESTER LE STREET 11.31

Round  2 U20M 311 JOSH ERRINGTON JARROW & HEBBURN 7.14 3

SM 233 REECE PALMER (T20) CHESTER LE STREET 7.59

SM 214 JULIAN IONS NORTH EAST VETERANS 7.80

SW 220 LOURDES BRADLEY NORTH SHIELDS POLY 9.21

U17W 400 LILY JAMISON NORTH SHIELDS POLY 9.23

SW 307 RACHEL PARTINGTON CHESTER LE STREET 11.29

SM 296 CHRIS FENWICK TYNEDALE HARRIERS 8.74

U17W 399 HEATHER CROSBIE NORTH SHIELDS POLY 8.78

U17W 359 COURTNEY MADDEN UNATTACHED 8.82

SM 397 STEVE DODDS NORTH SHIELDS POLY 8.82

SW 348 JANE HENDERSON CROOK AND DISTRICT 9.00

U17W 344 MARTHA TOPPING NORTH SHIELDS POLY 9.18

U20W 329 RACHEL CAYGILL JARROW & HEBBURN 8.17

SW 376 GRACE LOVELL GATESHEAD HARRIERS 8.33

U17W 188 CHARLOTTE KELSEY MIDDLESBROUGH/MANDALE 8.41

U17W 294 DAISY PERCIVAL GATESHEAD HARRIERS 8.50

U17W 185 ASHLEY WATSON HARTLEPOOL YOUTH ATHLETICS 8.60

U17W 197 EMILY PARROTT GATESHEAD HARRIERS 8.85

U20M 327 MIKOLAYT KALIK CHESTER LE STREET 7.97

U17M 336 LUCA TARANU DURHAM CITY HARRIERS 8.11

U17M 337 MACRICH DELOS REYESDURHAM CITY HARRIERS 8.12

U17W 332 HEATHER MACDONALDBLYTH RUNNING CLUB 8.18

U20M 266 DANIEL MCLAUGHLIN DURHAM CITY HARRIERS 8.21

U17M 398 JACK GARRETT GATESHEAD HARRIERS 8.34

U20M 375 BENJAMIN SCHOFIELD CITY OF YORK 7.74

U17M 268 AARON LILISTONE BLAYDON HARRIERS 7.91

SM 194 DARREN TOWART TYNEDALE HARRIERS 7.94

U17M 368 ROHN MRAKKALSHERRYGATESHEAD HARRIERS 7.96

SM 295 GARY FENWICK TYNEDALE HARRIERS 8.08

SM 373 CIARAN MCGUIRE NORTHUMBERLAND UNI 7.08

U20M 334 OLIVER LEWIS GATESHEAD HARRIERS 7.37

U17M 351 LEWIS CANT GATESHEAD HARRIERS 7.42 4

U20M 352 MATTHEW CANT GATESHEAD HARRIERS 7.50

U17M 223 MATTHEW LUMB GATESHEAD HARRIERS 7.54 4

SM 383 JUSTIN COOPER GATESHEAD HARRIERS 7.60

Shot Putt
M65 291 TREVOR STRAKER NORTH SHIELDS POLY 10.33

SM 247 CRAIG CHARLTON MORPETH HARRIERS 13.17 3

SM 261 JIM HOLBORN GATESHEAD HARRIERS 8.69

SW 244 SOPHIE LITTLEMORE GATESHEAD HARRIERS 12.93 1

SW 260 PAM GARDINER GATESHEAD HARRIERS 7.59

SW 363 ANGELA FAIRBAIRN GATESHEAD HARRIERS 6.26

U13B 236 RYAN HODGE HARTLEPOOL YOUTH ATHLETICS 6.22

U13B 258 JONATHAN KRAMER HARTLEPOOL YOUTH ATHLETICS 3.91

U13G 217 LEILA THOMPSON ALNWICK HARRIERS 6.40

U13G 239 TORI BUCKLEY DARLINGTON HARRIERS 5.96



U15B 240 VINNY BAKER GATESHEAD HARRIERS 10.34 4

U15B 254 THOMAS MANN GATESHEAD HARRIERS 9.38

U15B 202 FYNN ERRINGTON BIRTLEY AC 7.10

U15B 262 CALLAN HOLBORN GATESHEAD HARRIERS 6.85

U15B 235 RYAN COOK UNATTACHED 6.12

U15B 328 ANDREW CAYGILL JARROW & HEBBURN 4.77

U15G 256 GRACE MCDONALD MIDDLESBROUGH/MANDALE 11.48 1

U15G 251 LEXIE ELLIS GATESHEAD HARRIERS 9.57 2

U15G 264 LILY THOMPSON DARLINGTON HARRIERS 8.93 3

U15G 238 TALIA THOMPSON ALNWICK HARRIERS 8.92 3

U15G 204 GEORGINA MABBOTT GATESHEAD HARRIERS 7.68

U15G 370 AMY MCLELLAN PHOENIX FLYERS 5.81

U17M 250 JACK HALPIN GATESHEAD HARRIERS 14.43 1

U17M 201 FRED HUNT ALLERTON JUNIOR ATHLETICS 9.69

U17W 249 LUCY GILES GATESHEAD HARRIERS 12.02 2

U17W 263 ROSIE THOMPSON DARLINGTON HARRIERS 9.80 4

U17W 312 POPPY DOHERTY JARROW & HEBBURN 6.69

U20M 241 LEWIS YORK GATESHEAD HARRIERS 9.43

U20W 198 EMILY STEWART (T38) GATESHEAD HARRIERS 8.27

U20W 395 ROSIE RICE HEATON HARRIERS 8.20

Triple Jump

U15G 193 DARCEY GARBUTT DARLINGTON HARRIERS 10.22

U17M 257 ETHAN STEPHENSON MORPETH HARRIERS 12.75 2

U17M 297 TOM PATERSON JARROW & HEBBURN 11.60 4

U17M 290 LUKE RUSSELL CHESTER LE STREET 11.13

U15B 349 SCOTT TEMPLE HARTLEPOOL YOUTH ATHLETICS 9.18

SW 207 HANNAH PRINGLE GATESHEAD HARRIERS 10.94 3

SM 242 SCOTT HALL BIRCHFIELD 15.85 1

U20M 327 MIKOLAYT KALIK CHESTER LE STREET 11.08

High Jump

U13B 196 ELLIOT MAVIR MORPETH HARRIERS NH

U13G 252 HANNAH WILSON BLYTH RUNNING CLUB 1.25 4

U13G 232 REBECCA HARRISON SOUTH SHIELDS HARRIERS 1.20

U13G 237 SADIE PARKER BLYTH RUNNING CLUB 1.15

U13G 234 RUBY FARRELL BLYTH RUNNING CLUB 1.10

U15B 211 JAY RAWSON GATESHEAD HARRIERS 1.45

U15B 283 ALEX WALLACE BLAYDON HARRIERS 1.30

U15G 377 ANNA FITZPATRICK NORTH SHIELDS POLY 1.50 3

U15G 225 MILLIE TRAIN BLYTH RUNNING CLUB 1.30

U15G 272 JESSIE DAVISON NORTH SHIELDS POLY 1.30

U15G 204 GEORGINA MABBOTT GATESHEAD HARRIERS 1.25

U15G 316 HANNAH WALKER WALLSEND HARRIERS 1.25



U15G 222 MARTHA BOWENS WALLSEND HARRIERS 1.20

U17M 245 ALFIE WARD WALLSEND HARRIERS 1.55

U17W 333 ELLIE MORRIS BLYTH RUNNING CLUB 1.55 3

U17W 292 GEMMA SMITH GATESHEAD HARRIERS 1.50 4

U17W 227 NIAMH BRENNAN GATESHEAD HARRIERS 1.40

U17W 281 ELIE PERRETT NORTH SHIELDS POLY 1.35

U17W 303 HALLIE KNOX JARROW & HEBBURN 1.35

U20M 286 SAM GORMAN BLAYDON HARRIERS 1.85

U20M 243 JOE HALPIN GATESHEAD HARRIERS 1.80

U20M 189 CONNOR SPLEVINS NORTH SHIELDS POLY 1.70

U20W 275 AMELIA BATEMAN GATESHEAD HARRIERS 1.65 3

U20W 276 RHEA SOUTHCOTT LEEDS CITY 1.60 3

SM 278 PAVEL GRZASLEWICZ DARLINGTON HARRIERS 1.90 3

SM 271 AIDEN DAVIES DONCASTER AC 1.85

SW 304 REBECCA POTTINGER BIRTLEY AC 1.55

Pole Vault

SM 287 LIAM REVELEY BLAYDON HARRIERS 4.20 3

SW 282 SYDNEY ROBERTSON GATESHEAD HARRIERS 3.20 3

U17M 191 CURTIS BINGHAM JARROW & HEBBURN 2.80

U17W 259 MOLLIE ELLIOTT BIRTLEY AC 3.40 2

U20M 248 DECLAN MURRAY GATESHEAD HARRIERS 3.90

U20M 285 OLIVER HERRING GATESHEAD HARRIERS 3.70

U20W 253 ISABELLE POTIER GODINHOGATESHEAD HARRIERS 3.00


